
LIST OF PARTICIPATING EXPORTERS AND OBSERVERS AT GULFOOD 2016  

Pavilion: Sri Lanka – SLEDB at Za’abeel Hall 2, Dubai World Trade Centre  

21
st

 to 25
th

 February 2016 
 

Booth No. Exhibitors Contact Person E-mail Address Products to be 

Exhibited 

Z2-B51 Adamexpo Mr. Idris Shabbir tea@adamexpo.net Tea, Spices, 
Desiccated 

coconut 
Z2-A35 Adamjee Lukmanjee and Sons 

(Pvt) Ltd 
Ms.HashiniKalansuriya trading@adamjeelukmanjee.com Desiccated 

coconut, Coconut 

oil, VCO, Spices & 
allied products 

Z2-A38 Anods Cocoa (Pvt) Ltd Mr.Shiran Peiris shiran@anodscocoa.com Chocolates- slabs, 
chips, filling, 

premix, Ice cream 
coarting 

Z2-A54 Asia Teas (Pvt) Ltd. Mr.Ken Ratwatte ken@asiateas.com Ceylon Tea 
 

Z2-B31 Bio Extracts (Pvt) Ltd Mr. M. Shafraz shafraz@baraka.lk VCO, Black seed 
oil, Herbal health 
supplements, 
Essential oils 

Z2-A52 Ceylon Tea Marketing (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Malinda Abeykoon ctmtea@ctmtea.com Ceylon Tea 
 

Z2-A42 Crescent International (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Rifaz Razik info@crescentea.com Ceylon Tea 
 

Z2-A32 Expolanka Mr. Imdadh Marikar imdadh@expolanka.com Fresh coconut, 

Desiccated 
coconut, Fruits & 

vegetables, Dried 
fruits, King 

Coconut water, 
VCO / OVCO 

Z2-B35 Fresh Tea Exports (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Samantha Pitiyage info@cfteas.com Ceylon Tea and 
Spices 

Z2-A36 G P De Silva & Sons Int. Pvt Ltd Ms. Sashika de Silva gpsons@gpdcinnaonlk.com Spices, Desiccated 
coconut 

Z2-B39 Green Horizon Enterprises (Pvt) 
Ltd 

Mr. 
DhammikaObeyesekere 

dhammika@greenhorizon.lk Pure Ceylon Tea, 
Desiccated 

coconut 
Z2-A37 GrupoCanela Pvt Ltd Mr. Subash Bandara subash@grupocanelausa.com Cinnamon 

 
Z2-B41 HJS Condiments Ltd. Mr. A.C. Pathirage ananda.pathirage@hjs.hayleys.com Gherkin slices, 

Gherkins in jars, 

Relish/diced 
products, Exotic 

pickles, Fruits, 
Chutney 

Z2-A50 Hyson Teas (pvt.) Ltd Mr. Lushantha De Silva lushantha@empire.lk Tea bags, Tea 
packets 

Z2-A40 Lanka Canneries (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Asiri Silva exports@lankacanneries.com Jams, Fruit juices, 
Cordials, Canned 
fruits & 
vegetables and 
Processed food 
products 

Z2-B53 Lucky Lanka Milk Processing Co. 
Ltd. 

Mr.LalKeerthi 
A.Gunawardhana 

lalkeerthi@luckylanka.com Vanila yoghurt, 
Drinking yoghurt, 

Chocolate RTS 



drinking bottles 
Z2-B45 Mabroc Teas (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Rajeev Samarasinghe rajeev@mabrocteas.com Ceylon Tea 

Z2-B49 Maliban Biscuit Manufactories 
(Pvt) Ltd. 

Mr. Asoka Perera asokap@malibanbiscuit.com Biscuits & cookies 
 
 

Z2-A46 Mufaddal Traders Mr. Murtaza Abidali info@mufaddal.net Desiccated 
coconut, Tea, 

Black pepper, 
Spices, Virgin 

coconut oil 
Z1-A33 Rancrisp Cashew Mr. Samantha Thamel rancrisp@sltnet.lk Processed cashew 

nuts 
Z2-B57 Tradlanka Agricultural Enterprises 

Pvt Limited 
Mr. Prasad Vithanage prasad@tradlanka.net Rice 

Z2-B55 VSS Products (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Sumudu 

Fernandopulle 

sumudufernandopulle@gmail.com Virgin coconut oil, 

coconut flour 
Z2-B37 Wichy Plantation Co. Pvt. Ltd Mr. Kushan Perera kushan@wichy.com Coconut milk,  

Desiccated 
coconut, Coconut 

water, Virgin 
coconut oil etc. 

Z2-A56 Zakir Sha Exports Mr. M.N.M. Nafeez info@zakirsha.com Ceylon Tea 
 

 
Observers 

  

1. Spicing Lives (Pvt.) Ltd. Ms. Helen Brohier helen@gourmetgoodness.lk Spice blends 

2. Orient Lanka Confectionery (Pvt.) 
Ltd. 

Mr. M.A.G.Jamil export@maambiscuits.com.lk  

 


